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Course Sections Offered For Spring 2006

Your Search Criteria
Department: Mathematics Location: FSU Main Campus Level: Graduate only

e Click on the section humber to view additional information and comments that may be
critical when building your schedule.
Click on an instructor's name to view all courses taught by that instructor.

e The link under the Sect heading below links to the course detail.

e The link under the Building (Bldg) heading below links to a map of the general area in which the
building is located.

e ¥X¥*** means the course reference number is masked. Please contact the department offering the
course to obtain a valid reference number.

e Please Note: By clicking on a link below you will open a new browser window. (JavaScript
must be enabled)

Course Course . Seats
Number Sect. Ref # Title Instructor Seats Left

Department - Mathematics
The University has a mandatory first-day attendance policy for all classes. Nonattendance on the first day will
result in your being dropped from the class.

Bldg Room Days Begin End

r—
<

MWF 10:10 11:00

MAA5307 01 02063 ADV CALCULUS II Nolder, Craig A 14 14 OV 9200 o e

MAA5407 01 02064 FUNC CMPLX VARIAB II Quine, John R 25 25 LV 9500 TR 12Pﬁ° 01P:|:|15
MAA5617 01 02065 MEASURE & INTEGTN II Oberlin, Daniel M 15 15 LV gig4 MWF 1%\}'0 1%\2’0
MAA5932 01 08534 Analytic Num Theo Bowers, Philip L 15 15 YN 9104 TR 09A:|5|’° 1%\;‘5

MAA6939 01 02068 gngLEx ANALYSIS  grapr o o oiwa w 033> 0450
MAA6939 02 06577 ANALYSIS SEMINAR  STAFF o o o2 w 033 0450
MAD5404 01 08510 FND COMP MATHII  Sussman, Mark M. 25 25 ¥ o200 MWF 1105 12105
MAD5745 01 06714 Spec Methods PDE Kopriva, David A 32 32 LY g1 MWF 02;\2’5 02;\}?5
MAD5932 01 08570 Survey Numer PDE Peterson, Janet S 25 25 bsL 0152 MWF 1%\/1'0 1,1o‘:|\5|)0
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Comments: NOT OPEN TO MATH MAJORS

MAD5932 02 08721
MAD5932 03 09436
MAD5932 04 09437
MAD6939 01 02083
MAP5107 01 02156
fourse, sect. Gourse
MAP5346 01 02157
MAP5486 01 02159
MAP5611 01 02160
MAP5932 (01 08511
Comments:

MAP5932 03 08513
MAP5932 04 08571
MAP6437 02 06581
MAP6437 03 06582
MAP6437 04 08372
MAP6437 05 08943
MAP6437 06 08944
MAP6939 01 02162
MAP6939 02 06587
MAS5308 01 02196
MAS5932 01 08514
MAS6939 01 02200
Gourse, sect. Gourse

Meth Interdis App

Num Linear Alg II

Num LinAlg Sig/Cntr

ADV SEM SCI COMPTNG

MATH MODELING
Title

ELE PRTL DFRN EQU II
COMPUTAT METHODS
BIO

INTRO COMPUT
FINANCE

Act Modeling II

R 5:15 meets in 107 LOV

Met Applid Math II

Comp Finite Element

Biomedical Projects

Advanced PDE II

Fin Monte Carlo Meth

Financial Projects

Financial Projects

App Sem:Cplex Fluids

App Sem: PDEs (1)

GRP/RNG VECTR SPA II

Comp Alg Geo

ALGEBRA APPLICATIONS

Title

Goncharov, Yevgeny 35

Gallivan, Kyle A 25

Gallivan, Kyle A 25

Tam, Christopher K 10

Muslimani, Ziyad H 35

Instructor Seats
Wan i 14
Bertram, Richard 15
Kopriva, David A 35
Paris, Stephen P 10

Tam, Christopher K

14
Navon, Ionel M 25
Hurdal, Monica K 28
Wang, Xiaoming 14
Okten, Giray 28
Case, Bettye B 30
Nichols, Warren D 0

Muslimani, Ziyad H 10

Wang, Xiaoming 10
Aluffi, Paolo B 20
Aluffi, Paolo B 25
Aldrovandi, Ettore 10
Instructor Seats
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Bldg

—— 0104

0107 M
0102 WF
0499 MWF
0499 MWF
0200 F
o107 MWF
Room Days
0104 TR
o104 MWF
o107 MWF
0201 TR
NJA R

MW F
o152 MWF
0200 TR
0104 TR
0200 MWF
0102 TR

LOV 9200 TR
0102 R
0102 T
0200 MWF
0200 MWF
0104 R

Room Days
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09:55
AM

03:15
PM

03:15
PM

04:50
PM

04:50
PM

01:10
PM

03:20
PM

03:15
PM

End

Page 2 of 4



Course Lookup Search Results

MAT5911

MAT5921

MAT5932

MAT5933

MAT5939

MAT5941

MAT5945

MAT5946

MAT5971

MAT6939

MAT6939

MAT6939

MAT6939

MAT6939

MAT6939

MAT6980

Course
Number

MAT8964

MAT8966

MAT8976

MAT8985

MTG5326

MTG5346

12

IS

1=

>k kokokok

02213

02214

06572

08722

02216

02217

02218

kK kK K

02221

06589

06590

kK kK Xk

KK KKK

>k kokok >k

02363

08536

SUPERVISED RESEARCH STAFF

COLLOQUIUM

MATH MODELING IN BIO

Biomedical Topics

Prosem Fin Math

INTERN COLLEGE
TEACH

INTERN IN FIN MATH

STAFF

Bertram, Richard

Quine, John R

Case, Bettye B

STAFF

Case, Bettye B

SUPERVISED TEACHING Stiles, Wilbur J

THESIS

DSCRT CONFRM GEO
SEM

Grad Student Seminar

Biomed Math Seminar

Fin Math Seminar

Math Physics Sem

Brain Mapping Semin

DISSERTATION

Title

PRELIM DOCTORAL
EXAM

MASTERS COMPREH
EXAM

MASTERS THESIS
DEFNS

DISSERTATION
DEFENSE

TOPOLOGY I

ALGEBRAIC TOPOLGY I

STAFF

STAFF

Okten, Giray

Bertram, Richard

Goncharov, Yevgeny

Bowers, Philip L

Hurdal, Monica K

STAFF
Instructor

STAFF

STAFF

STAFF

STAFF

Hironaka, Eriko

Hironaka, Eriko

20
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MTG6939 01 08945 ADV SEM IN TOPOLOGY Hironaka, Eriko 10 10 =¥ 0104 T ”gl\‘,l’” ”f;lv*l:’

Your search returned 53 courses
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